
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

28 

45 

12J 

333 

17 

5 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Aivo MÄLK 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Marko JÄRVE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Riku HUUHKA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Speedweekend Finland 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:06.287 

3:10.561 

3:11.381 

3:16.608 

3:17.481 

3:26.036 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.274 

5.094 

10.321 

11.194 

19.749 

4th Last Tm 

45.168 

49.499 

46.702 

51.015 

48.814 

47.338 

3rd Last Tm 

44.790 

45.237 

45.471 

45.877 

49.341 

49.084 

2nd Last Tm 

44.181 

45.324 

45.219 

47.034 

46.547 

45.971 

Last Tm 

47.826 

45.651 

49.451 

47.768 

47.630 

59.105 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

6 

5 

4 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

1 

2 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:35:44 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

27 

22 

77 

10 

37 

81 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Markus ABRAM 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Janno LIGUR 

Vahur KUPPER 

Alo EHASOO 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Total Tm 

3:09.112 

3:10.215 

3:11.816 

3:13.580 

3:16.929 

3:17.237 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.103 

2.704 

4.468 

7.817 

8.125 

4th Last Tm 

50.035 

46.402 

47.342 

50.654 

47.456 

48.868 

3rd Last Tm 

45.218 

45.822 

48.215 

46.210 

47.715 

48.860 

2nd Last Tm 

44.343 

45.504 

46.293 

46.124 

47.023 

47.684 

Last Tm 

44.609 

47.696 

44.697 

45.983 

50.145 

46.956 

Start Pos 

6 

3 

5 

2 

1 

4 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:40:38 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

139 

18 

400 

251 

111 

Name 

Romet TSIRNA 

Toomas TRIISA 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:07.185 

3:11.485 

3:16.087 

3:16.994 

3:18.652 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.300 

8.902 

9.809 

11.467 

4th Last Tm 

45.068 

49.450 

47.693 

47.629 

51.317 

3rd Last Tm 

44.376 

46.266 

46.523 

46.577 

47.037 

2nd Last Tm 

48.487 

46.194 

47.063 

49.707 

46.887 

Last Tm 

44.722 

44.839 

49.997 

47.393 

48.243 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

6 

5 

Joker 

3 

1 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:44:53 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

91 

999 

447 

88 

8 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Allan KAKRI 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:04.529 

3:07.291 

3:08.300 

3:08.406 

4.672 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

2.762 

3.771 

1 Lap 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.420 

48.911 

49.115 

52.185 

3rd Last Tm 

43.928 

44.649 

45.254 

52.185 

2nd Last Tm 

43.807 

44.610 

44.361 

1:07.893 

Last Tm 

47.727 

44.678 

44.990 

1:03.421 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

6 

5 

Joker 

4 

1 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:48:59 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

766 

25 

33 

231 

19 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Martin JUGA 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Tamo TOODO 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Baumanis MS 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:04.821 

3:07.979 

3:11.307 

3:12.683 

3:34.313 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.158 

6.486 

7.862 

29.492 

4th Last Tm 

44.921 

48.732 

47.124 

47.567 

48.818 

3rd Last Tm 

44.164 

44.248 

45.260 

49.505 

50.516 

2nd Last Tm 

43.781 

45.813 

45.671 

45.256 

1:01.628 

Last Tm 

47.732 

44.642 

48.708 

45.558 

48.335 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

6 

5 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

2 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:58:13 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

555 

11 

1 

29 

777 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Billy TOOMLA 

Eero NÕGENE 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Madis TAFENAU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:11.542 

3:12.734 

3:13.363 

3:22.125 

3:24.654 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.192 

1.821 

10.583 

13.112 

4th Last Tm 

48.825 

46.690 

47.536 

44.521 

50.498 

3rd Last Tm 

44.649 

45.371 

45.640 

43.697 

46.988 

2nd Last Tm 

44.804 

46.471 

44.493 

43.995 

46.696 

Last Tm 

48.610 

49.350 

51.252 

1:05.603 

55.395 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

6 

Joker 

1 

4 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:02:28 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 11:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

91 

766 

28 

139 

999 

25 

447 

27 

22 

45 

33 

12J 

18 

555 

77 

231 

11 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Sten OJA 
Romet TSIRNA 
Karl Martin VOLVER 
Martin JUGA 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Kenneth POHL 
Markus ABRAM 
Aivo MÄLK 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Toomas TRIISA 
Janar MUTTIK 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Tamo TOODO 
Billy TOOMLA 

Total Tm 

3:04.529 
3:04.821 
3:06.287 
3:07.185 
3:07.291 
3:07.979 
3:08.300 
3:09.112 
3:10.215 
3:10.561 
3:11.307 
3:11.381 
3:11.485 
3:11.542 
3:11.816 
3:12.683 
3:12.734 

Diff 

0.292 

1.758 

2.656 

2.762 

3.450 

3.771 

4.583 

5.686 

6.032 

6.778 

6.852 

6.956 

7.013 

7.287 

8.154 

8.205 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:06.287] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.561] 

- 

4  [3:11.381] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.112] 

4  [3:10.215] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.816] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.185] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.485] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:04.529] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.291] 

- 

4  [3:08.300] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

4  [3:04.821] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.979] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.307] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:12.683] 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.542] 

- 

- 

4  [3:12.734] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

DNF 

No. 

1 

10 

400 

333 

37 

251 

81 

17 

111 

29 

777 

5 

19 

88 

8 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Janno LIGUR 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Marko JÄRVE 
Vahur KUPPER 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Alo EHASOO 
Kristo KÜTT 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Madis TAFENAU 
Riku HUUHKA 
Liis TALIVERE 
Allan KAKRI 
Pasi PENTTINEN 

Total Tm 

3:13.363 
3:13.580 
3:16.087 
3:16.608 
3:16.929 
3:16.994 
3:17.237 
3:17.481 
3:18.652 
3:22.125 
3:24.654 
3:26.036 
3:34.313 
3:08.406 

Diff 

8.834 

9.051 

11.558 

12.079 

12.400 

12.465 

12.708 

12.952 

14.123 

17.596 

20.125 

21.507 

29.784 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.608] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.481] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:26.036] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:13.580] 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.929] 

- 

4  [3:17.237] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:16.087] 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.994] 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.652] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:08.406] 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.313] 

- 

- 

R6.  

4  [3:13.363] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.125] 

4  [3:24.654] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

91 

766 

28 

139 

999 

25 

447 

27 

22 

45 

33 

12J 

18 

555 

77 

231 

11 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Sten OJA 
Romet TSIRNA 
Karl Martin VOLVER 
Martin JUGA 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Kenneth POHL 
Markus ABRAM 
Aivo MÄLK 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Toomas TRIISA 
Janar MUTTIK 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Tamo TOODO 
Billy TOOMLA 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

TN5 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

M1. Total Tm 

3:04.529 
3:04.821 
3:06.287 
3:07.185 
3:07.291 
3:07.979 
3:08.300 
3:09.112 
3:10.215 
3:10.561 
3:11.307 
3:11.381 
3:11.485 
3:11.542 
3:11.816 
3:12.683 
3:12.734 

M1.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

DNF 

No. 

1 

10 

400 

333 

37 

251 

81 

17 

111 

29 

777 

5 

19 

88 

8 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Janno LIGUR 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Marko JÄRVE 
Vahur KUPPER 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Alo EHASOO 
Kristo KÜTT 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Madis TAFENAU 
Riku HUUHKA 
Liis TALIVERE 
Allan KAKRI 
Pasi PENTTINEN 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

M1. Total Tm 

3:13.363 
3:13.580 
3:16.087 
3:16.608 
3:16.929 
3:16.994 
3:17.237 
3:17.481 
3:18.652 
3:22.125 
3:24.654 
3:26.036 
3:34.313 
3:08.406 

M1.  

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

8 

91 

25 

17 

45 

11 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Andre KIIL 

Martin JUGA 

Kristo KÜTT 

Aivo MÄLK 

Billy TOOMLA 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:07.922 

3:08.910 

3:09.842 

3:11.238 

3:14.744 

2:26.884 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

0.988 

1.920 

3.316 

6.822 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

48.384 

48.502 

45.801 

47.399 

50.066 

48.066 

3rd Last Tm 

46.085 

46.277 

45.151 

45.604 

46.819 

48.066 

2nd Last Tm 

44.517 

44.676 

49.479 

44.780 

46.937 

47.186 

Last Tm 

44.455 

44.689 

45.063 

48.718 

45.928 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

5 

1 

3 

6 

2 

Joker 

1 

1 

3 

4 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:04:26 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 13:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

22 

1 

555 

111 

400 

27 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Eero NÕGENE 

Janar MUTTIK 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Kenneth POHL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Model 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:09.550 

3:10.294 

3:12.650 

3:13.060 

3:18.716 

3:20.585 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.744 

3.100 

3.510 

9.166 

11.035 

4th Last Tm 

46.972 

47.048 

49.033 

46.631 

48.385 

49.024 

3rd Last Tm 

48.200 

44.987 

46.282 

45.449 

45.934 

48.129 

2nd Last Tm 

45.271 

48.283 

46.217 

46.641 

50.043 

53.973 

Last Tm 

44.814 

44.893 

46.145 

49.969 

49.463 

44.837 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

6 

1 

4 

3 

Joker 

2 

3 

1 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:10:52 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

999 

5 

88 

81 

251 

Name 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Riku HUUHKA 

Allan KAKRI 

Alo EHASOO 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pace Motorsport 

Speedweekend Finland 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Model 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:06.658 

3:06.884 

3:08.095 

3:09.240 

3:14.561 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.226 

1.437 

2.582 

7.903 

4th Last Tm 

45.469 

44.959 

48.284 

49.088 

47.335 

3rd Last Tm 

44.715 

44.764 

45.484 

45.414 

49.791 

2nd Last Tm 

47.398 

44.876 

44.887 

44.862 

46.289 

Last Tm 

44.525 

48.055 

44.944 

45.094 

46.344 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

6 

1 

Joker 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:15:23 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 13:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

77 

18 

777 

12J 

10 

Name 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Toomas TRIISA 

Madis TAFENAU 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

Total Tm 

3:06.311 

3:09.083 

3:16.494 

3:23.581 

3:30.901 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.772 

10.183 

17.270 

24.590 

4th Last Tm 

46.523 

45.502 

47.222 

48.722 

47.334 

3rd Last Tm 

44.202 

44.784 

48.981 

44.998 

45.444 

2nd Last Tm 

46.653 

45.539 

50.014 

59.344 

1:01.052 

Last Tm 

44.424 

48.888 

45.765 

45.426 

52.049 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

6 

5 

Joker 

3 

4 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:19:58 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

28 

29 

333 

37 

19 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Marko JÄRVE 

Vahur KUPPER 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:04.195 

3:05.616 

3:10.188 

3:11.765 

4.742 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.421 

5.993 

7.570 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

47.288 

47.966 

45.499 

46.350 

3rd Last Tm 

44.651 

44.876 

45.150 

46.027 

2nd Last Tm 

43.996 

44.290 

45.021 

48.555 

Last Tm 

43.658 

43.640 

50.192 

46.015 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

6 

5 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

1 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:24:57 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 13:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

766 

231 

447 

139 

33 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Tamo TOODO 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Romet TSIRNA 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Baumanis MS 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:04.437 

3:06.041 

3:06.564 

3:08.521 

3:15.669 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.604 

2.127 

4.084 

11.232 

4th Last Tm 

47.833 

45.335 

48.495 

50.029 

46.360 

3rd Last Tm 

43.989 

44.323 

44.389 

44.435 

47.187 

2nd Last Tm 

43.986 

44.330 

44.176 

44.962 

49.547 

Last Tm 

44.213 

47.660 

44.739 

44.367 

47.462 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

6 

3 

5 

Joker 

1 

4 

1 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:32:19 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 13:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

28 

766 

29 

231 

77 

447 

999 

5 

8 

88 

139 

91 

18 

81 

22 

25 

333 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Tamo TOODO 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Karl Martin VOLVER 
Riku HUUHKA 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Allan KAKRI 
Romet TSIRNA 
Andre KIIL 
Toomas TRIISA 
Alo EHASOO 
Markus ABRAM 
Martin JUGA 
Marko JÄRVE 

Total Tm 

3:04.195 
3:04.437 
3:05.616 
3:06.041 
3:06.311 
3:06.564 
3:06.658 
3:06.884 
3:07.922 
3:08.095 
3:08.521 
3:08.910 
3:09.083 
3:09.240 
3:09.550 
3:09.842 
3:10.188 

Diff 

0.242 

1.421 

1.846 

2.116 

2.369 

2.463 

2.689 

3.727 

3.900 

4.326 

4.715 

4.888 

5.045 

5.355 

5.647 

5.993 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.922] 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.910] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.842] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.550] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.658] 

4  [3:06.884] 

- 

4  [3:08.095] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.240] 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.311] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.083] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [3:04.195] 

- 

4  [3:05.616] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.188] 

R6.  

- 

4  [3:04.437] 

- 

4  [3:06.041] 

- 

4  [3:06.564] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.521] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 

17 

37 

555 

111 

251 

45 

33 

777 

400 

27 

12J 

10 

11 

19 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Vahur KUPPER 
Janar MUTTIK 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Aivo MÄLK 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Madis TAFENAU 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Kenneth POHL 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Janno LIGUR 
Billy TOOMLA 
Liis TALIVERE 

Total Tm 

3:10.294 
3:11.238 
3:11.765 
3:12.650 
3:13.060 
3:14.561 
3:14.744 
3:15.669 
3:16.494 
3:18.716 
3:20.585 
3:23.581 
3:30.901 

Diff 

6.099 

7.043 

7.570 

8.455 

8.865 

10.366 

10.549 

11.474 

12.299 

14.521 

16.390 

19.386 

26.706 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:11.238] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.744] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:10.294] 

- 

- 

4  [3:12.650] 

4  [3:13.060] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.716] 

4  [3:20.585] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.561] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.494] 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.581] 

4  [3:30.901] 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

4  [3:11.765] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:15.669] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

28 

766 

999 

447 

91 

139 

231 

77 

25 

22 

18 

29 

45 

555 

1 

33 

27 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Karl Martin VOLVER 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Andre KIIL 
Romet TSIRNA 
Tamo TOODO 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Martin JUGA 
Markus ABRAM 
Toomas TRIISA 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Aivo MÄLK 
Janar MUTTIK 
Eero NÕGENE 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Kenneth POHL 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

M1. Total Tm 

3:06.287 
3:04.821 
3:07.291 
3:08.300 
3:04.529 
3:07.185 
3:12.683 
3:11.816 
3:07.979 
3:10.215 
3:11.485 
3:22.125 
3:10.561 
3:11.542 
3:13.363 
3:11.307 
3:09.112 

M1.  

3 
2 
5 
7 
1 
4 

16 
15 
6 
9 

13 
27 
10 
14 
18 
11 
8 

M2. Total Tm 

3:04.195 
3:04.437 
3:06.658 
3:06.564 
3:08.910 
3:08.521 
3:06.041 
3:06.311 
3:09.842 
3:09.550 
3:09.083 
3:05.616 
3:14.744 
3:12.650 
3:10.294 
3:15.669 
3:20.585 

M2.  

1 
2 
7 
6 

12 
11 
4 
5 

16 
15 
13 
3 

24 
21 
18 
25 
28 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

4 
4 

12 
13 
13 
15 
20 
20 
22 
24 
26 
30 
34 
35 
36 
36 
36 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

5 

81 

333 

8 

88 

12J 

37 

17 

251 

400 

111 

11 

10 

777 

19 

Name 

Riku HUUHKA 
Alo EHASOO 
Marko JÄRVE 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Allan KAKRI 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Vahur KUPPER 
Kristo KÜTT 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Billy TOOMLA 
Janno LIGUR 
Madis TAFENAU 
Liis TALIVERE 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

M1. Total Tm 

3:26.036 
3:17.237 
3:16.608 

3:08.406 
3:11.381 
3:16.929 
3:17.481 
3:16.994 
3:16.087 
3:18.652 
3:12.734 
3:13.580 
3:24.654 
3:34.313 

M1.  

29 
24 
21 
32 
31 
12 
22 
25 
23 
20 
26 
17 
19 
28 
30 

M2. Total Tm 

3:06.884 
3:09.240 
3:10.188 
3:07.922 
3:08.095 
3:23.581 
3:11.765 
3:11.238 
3:14.561 
3:18.716 
3:13.060 

3:30.901 
3:16.494 

M2.  

8 
14 
17 
9 

10 
29 
20 
19 
23 
27 
22 
31 
30 
26 
31 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

37 
38 
38 
41 
41 
41 
42 
44 
46 
47 
48 
48 
49 
54 
61 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

8 

25 

12J 

777 

999 

77 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Martin JUGA 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Madis TAFENAU 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:07.947 

3:10.691 

3:11.015 

3:13.189 

3:37.633 

50.277 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

2.744 

3.068 

5.242 

29.686 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

45.471 

49.055 

49.868 

48.101 

47.485 

45.819 

3rd Last Tm 

45.117 

46.345 

45.745 

49.520 

45.278 

2nd Last Tm 

45.086 

45.169 

45.567 

45.510 

45.013 

Last Tm 

48.041 

45.332 

44.814 

45.383 

45.085 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

6 

3 

4 

5 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:15:11 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 15:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

555 

231 

10 

11 

27 

400 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Tamo TOODO 

Janno LIGUR 

Billy TOOMLA 

Kenneth POHL 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:06.136 

3:08.695 

3:11.756 

3:13.187 

3:15.532 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.559 

5.620 

7.051 

9.396 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

47.942 

49.092 

45.816 

49.430 

44.725 

3rd Last Tm 

44.654 

44.856 

46.242 

45.509 

43.989 

2nd Last Tm 

44.016 

45.147 

49.280 

47.093 

44.746 

Last Tm 

45.092 

45.030 

45.746 

45.989 

47.699 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

5 

1 

6 

Joker 

1 

1 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:27:17 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 15:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

28 

88 

17 

37 

33 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Allan KAKRI 

Kristo KÜTT 

Vahur KUPPER 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:06.315 

3:08.486 

3:09.926 

3:13.629 

2:28.132 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

2.171 

3.611 

7.314 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

45.876 

45.958 

49.053 

49.702 

47.255 

3rd Last Tm 

47.515 

44.952 

46.182 

46.164 

47.255 

2nd Last Tm 

44.376 

45.027 

45.363 

46.240 

46.654 

Last Tm 

43.954 

48.342 

44.914 

46.319 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

5 

4 

Joker 

2 

4 

1 

1 

3 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:31:56 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 15:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

29 

766 

81 

111 

447 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Alo EHASOO 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Baumanis MS 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:03.248 

3:05.274 

3:09.164 

3:13.584 

3:13.866 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.026 

5.916 

10.336 

10.618 

4th Last Tm 

47.926 

48.531 

44.409 

47.154 

46.287 

3rd Last Tm 

43.235 

44.680 

44.671 

49.798 

44.215 

2nd Last Tm 

44.354 

43.476 

44.669 

45.087 

44.392 

Last Tm 

43.289 

43.970 

51.081 

46.829 

49.500 

Start Pos 

3 

6 

2 

4 

1 

Joker 

1 

1 

4 

2 

4 

Comment 

+ 5 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:36:51 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

91 

22 

5 

333 

19 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Markus ABRAM 

Riku HUUHKA 

Marko JÄRVE 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Speedweekend Finland 

A1M Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:02.945 

3:05.484 

3:10.131 

3:13.198 

3:15.986 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.539 

7.186 

10.253 

13.041 

4th Last Tm 

44.080 

44.670 

48.967 

48.138 

46.886 

3rd Last Tm 

44.038 

44.100 

45.339 

45.940 

49.177 

2nd Last Tm 

43.678 

47.495 

46.064 

45.982 

46.592 

Last Tm 

46.792 

44.373 

45.067 

48.678 

47.990 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

6 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:42:32 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 15:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

139 

1 

45 

18 

251 

Name 

Romet TSIRNA 

Eero NÕGENE 

Aivo MÄLK 

Toomas TRIISA 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

Model 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:06.906 

3:07.431 

3:08.855 

3:10.452 

3:12.825 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.525 

1.949 

3.546 

5.919 

4th Last Tm 

48.160 

45.706 

45.109 

47.747 

47.046 

3rd Last Tm 

44.485 

48.431 

44.315 

47.369 

45.208 

2nd Last Tm 

44.718 

44.375 

44.414 

45.275 

49.194 

Last Tm 

44.791 

44.388 

50.611 

45.163 

46.638 

Start Pos 

6 

2 

1 

5 

4 

Joker 

1 

2 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:47:38 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 15:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

91 

29 

766 

22 

555 

28 

139 

1 

8 

88 

231 

45 

81 

17 

5 

18 

25 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Markus ABRAM 
Janar MUTTIK 
Sten OJA 
Romet TSIRNA 
Eero NÕGENE 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Allan KAKRI 
Tamo TOODO 
Aivo MÄLK 
Alo EHASOO 
Kristo KÜTT 
Riku HUUHKA 
Toomas TRIISA 
Martin JUGA 

Total Tm 

3:02.945 
3:03.248 
3:05.274 
3:05.484 
3:06.136 
3:06.315 
3:06.906 
3:07.431 
3:07.947 
3:08.486 
3:08.695 
3:08.855 
3:09.164 
3:09.926 
3:10.131 
3:10.452 
3:10.691 

Diff 

0.303 

2.329 

2.539 

3.191 

3.370 

3.961 

4.486 

5.002 

5.541 

5.750 

5.910 

6.219 

6.981 

7.186 

7.507 

7.746 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.947] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.691] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.136] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.695] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.315] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.486] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.926] 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:03.248] 

4  [3:05.274] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.164] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [3:02.945] 

- 

- 

4  [3:05.484] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.131] 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.906] 

4  [3:07.431] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.855] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.452] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

12J 

10 

251 

11 

777 

333 

111 

37 

447 

27 

19 

999 

33 

77 

400 

Name 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Janno LIGUR 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Billy TOOMLA 
Madis TAFENAU 
Marko JÄRVE 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Vahur KUPPER 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Kenneth POHL 
Liis TALIVERE 
Karl Martin VOLVER 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Vahur VEINBERG 

Total Tm 

3:11.015 
3:11.756 
3:12.825 
3:13.187 
3:13.189 
3:13.198 
3:13.584 
3:13.629 
3:13.866 
3:15.532 
3:15.986 
3:37.633 

Diff 

8.070 

8.811 

9.880 

10.242 

10.244 

10.253 

10.639 

10.684 

10.921 

12.587 

13.041 

34.688 

R1.  

4  [3:11.015] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:13.189] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:37.633] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:11.756] 

- 

4  [3:13.187] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:15.532] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:13.629] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:13.584] 

- 

4  [3:13.866] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:13.198] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:15.986] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

4  [3:12.825] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

766 

28 

91 

139 

22 

231 

29 

25 

447 

555 

999 

18 

1 

45 

8 

77 

88 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Sten OJA 
Andre KIIL 
Romet TSIRNA 
Markus ABRAM 
Tamo TOODO 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Martin JUGA 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Janar MUTTIK 
Karl Martin VOLVER 
Toomas TRIISA 
Eero NÕGENE 
Aivo MÄLK 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Allan KAKRI 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

TN5 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

M1. Total Tm 

3:04.821 
3:06.287 
3:04.529 
3:07.185 
3:10.215 
3:12.683 
3:22.125 
3:07.979 
3:08.300 
3:11.542 
3:07.291 
3:11.485 
3:13.363 
3:10.561 

3:11.816 
3:08.406 

M1.  

2 
3 
1 
4 
9 

16 
27 
6 
7 

14 
5 

13 
18 
10 
32 
15 
31 

M2. Total Tm 

3:04.437 
3:04.195 
3:08.910 
3:08.521 
3:09.550 
3:06.041 
3:05.616 
3:09.842 
3:06.564 
3:12.650 
3:06.658 
3:09.083 
3:10.294 
3:14.744 
3:07.922 
3:06.311 
3:08.095 

M2.  

2 
1 

12 
11 
15 
4 
3 

16 
6 

21 
7 

13 
18 
24 
9 
5 

10 

M3. Total Tm 

3:05.274 
3:06.315 
3:02.945 
3:06.906 
3:05.484 
3:08.695 
3:03.248 
3:10.691 
3:13.866 
3:06.136 
3:37.633 
3:10.452 
3:07.431 
3:08.855 
3:07.947 

3:08.486 

M3.  

3 
6 
1 
7 
4 

11 
2 

17 
26 
5 

29 
16 
8 

12 
9 

30 
10 

Total points 

7 
10 
14 
22 
28 
31 
32 
39 
39 
40 
41 
42 
44 
46 
50 
50 
51 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 
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Pos 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

81 

5 

17 

12J 

333 

27 

251 

33 

37 

10 

11 

111 

777 

400 

19 

Name 

Alo EHASOO 
Riku HUUHKA 
Kristo KÜTT 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Marko JÄRVE 
Kenneth POHL 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Vahur KUPPER 
Janno LIGUR 
Billy TOOMLA 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Madis TAFENAU 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Liis TALIVERE 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

M1. Total Tm 

3:17.237 
3:26.036 
3:17.481 
3:11.381 
3:16.608 
3:09.112 
3:16.994 
3:11.307 
3:16.929 
3:13.580 
3:12.734 
3:18.652 
3:24.654 
3:16.087 
3:34.313 

M1.  

24 
29 
25 
12 
21 
8 

23 
11 
22 
19 
17 
26 
28 
20 
30 

M2. Total Tm 

3:09.240 
3:06.884 
3:11.238 
3:23.581 
3:10.188 
3:20.585 
3:14.561 
3:15.669 
3:11.765 
3:30.901 

3:13.060 
3:16.494 
3:18.716 

M2.  

14 
8 

19 
29 
17 
28 
23 
25 
20 
30 
31 
22 
26 
27 
31 

M3. Total Tm 

3:09.164 
3:10.131 
3:09.926 
3:11.015 
3:13.198 
3:15.532 
3:12.825 

3:13.629 
3:11.756 
3:13.187 
3:13.584 
3:13.189 

3:15.986 

M3.  

13 
15 
14 
18 
23 
27 
20 
30 
25 
19 
21 
24 
22 
32 
28 

Total points 

51 
52 
58 
59 
61 
63 
66 
66 
67 
68 
69 
72 
76 
79 
89 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

27 

333 

251 

111 

11 

37 

33 

777 

10 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Marko JÄRVE 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Billy TOOMLA 

Vahur KUPPER 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Madis TAFENAU 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

Total Tm 

4:52.382 

4:54.358 

4:58.539 

4:59.461 

5:00.128 

5:01.700 

5:05.568 

5:06.461 

5:13.252 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.976 

6.157 

7.079 

7.746 

9.318 

13.186 

14.079 

20.870 

4th Last Tm 

47.216 

48.201 

48.030 

49.747 

49.521 

47.909 

48.979 

48.287 

47.251 

3rd Last Tm 

46.469 

49.720 

51.291 

47.984 

47.112 

51.476 

48.881 

48.635 

1:01.269 

2nd Last Tm 

48.288 

49.401 

48.130 

48.592 

48.911 

47.995 

48.845 

48.996 

46.935 

Last Tm 

48.693 

46.823 

47.377 

47.385 

47.393 

47.659 

48.249 

48.763 

52.604 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

8 

7 

5 

4 

9 

6 

Joker 

6;5 

4 

4 

3 

1 

2;4 

2 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

D - final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:34:35 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 16:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

88 

12J 

17 

81 

4 

333 

77 

5 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Alo EHASOO 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Marko JÄRVE 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Riku HUUHKA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Speedweekend Finland 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

4:44.172 

4:46.529 

4:47.968 

4:48.213 

4:51.996 

4:55.811 

4.274 

4.400 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

2.357 

3.796 

4.041 

7.824 

11.639 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.026 

45.853 

45.681 

48.473 

46.235 

47.159 

3rd Last Tm 

45.910 

45.359 

45.777 

46.366 

48.716 

48.204 

2nd Last Tm 

45.974 

46.169 

46.426 

45.710 

45.967 

46.642 

Last Tm 

45.724 

45.971 

47.394 

46.190 

45.920 

46.459 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

7 

6 

4 

1 

9 

2 

5 

Joker 

1 

1 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

C - final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:00:14 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 16:30 
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Pos 

DNF 

No. 

27 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Nat 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

4.659 

Laps Diff 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

8 

Joker Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

C - final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:00:14 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 16:30 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

9 

No. 

447 

555 

1 

999 

88 

12J 

45 

25 

18 

Name 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Janar MUTTIK 

Eero NÕGENE 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Allan KAKRI 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Aivo MÄLK 

Martin JUGA 

Toomas TRIISA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

4:33.131 

4:36.242 

4:36.673 

4:38.157 

4:40.485 

4:44.755 

4:45.204 

11.911 

4:35.486 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.111 

3.542 

5.026 

7.354 

11.624 

12.073 

DNF 

2.355 

4th Last Tm 

43.608 

44.048 

44.367 

44.853 

47.901 

46.133 

46.330 

45.127 

3rd Last Tm 

44.249 

44.368 

44.445 

44.849 

45.363 

47.364 

45.165 

44.841 

2nd Last Tm 

43.925 

44.719 

44.532 

44.586 

44.821 

45.142 

45.449 

44.289 

Last Tm 

47.366 

44.737 

44.547 

44.526 

44.894 

45.415 

48.612 

RETIRED 

44.843 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

6 

4 

8 

9 

7 

1 

5 

Joker 

6 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

6 

Comment 

no jokker 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

B - final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:20:32 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 17:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

766 

139 

91 

28 

555 

231 

29 

22 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Romet TSIRNA 

Andre KIIL 

Sten OJA 

Janar MUTTIK 

Tamo TOODO 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Markus ABRAM 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Baumanis MS 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

Total Tm 

4:34.635 

4:38.493 

4:38.947 

4:39.515 

4:42.116 

4:48.077 

2:20.652 

4.563 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

3.858 

4.312 

4.880 

7.481 

13.442 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.067 

44.752 

44.994 

48.752 

45.663 

46.603 

44.302 

3rd Last Tm 

43.946 

44.603 

44.596 

44.768 

44.788 

46.655 

46.465 

2nd Last Tm 

47.400 

45.500 

44.817 

44.709 

44.546 

46.136 

45.058 

Last Tm 

44.694 

48.237 

45.159 

45.300 

45.205 

45.881 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

9 

6 

7 

5 

Joker 

5 

6 

1 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

A - final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:07:13 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 17:40 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNF 

No. 

447 

Name 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Nat 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

14.792 

Laps Diff 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

8 

Joker Comment 

+ 10 sek 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

A - final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:07:13 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

11/09/2021 17:40 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

766 

139 

91 

28 

555 

231 

29 

22 

447 

1 

999 

88 

45 

18 

17 

81 

4 

333 

77 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Romet TSIRNA 

Andre KIIL 

Sten OJA 

Janar MUTTIK 

Tamo TOODO 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Markus ABRAM 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Eero NÕGENE 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Allan KAKRI 

Aivo MÄLK 

Toomas TRIISA 

Kristo KÜTT 

Alo EHASOO 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Marko JÄRVE 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

R1.  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

R2.  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

0 

-- 

R3.  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

0 

-- 

-- 

44 

43 

42 

41 

40 

R4.  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

0 

-- 

-- 

-- 

0 

51 

50 

49 

47 

45 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

R5.  

65 

62 

60 

58 

56 

55 

54 

53 

52 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Total points 

65 

62 

60 

58 

56 

55 

54 

53 

52 

51 

50 

49 

47 

45 

44 

43 

42 

41 

40 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 

Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Championship Summary - Crosskart Xtreme 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 
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Pos 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

5 

27 

251 

111 

11 

37 

33 

777 

10 

19 

400 

Name 

Riku HUUHKA 

Kenneth POHL 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Billy TOOMLA 

Vahur KUPPER 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Madis TAFENAU 

Janno LIGUR 

Liis TALIVERE 

Vahur VEINBERG 

R1.  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

30 

29 

R2.  

-- 

0 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

-- 

-- 

R3.  

39 

38 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

R4.  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

R5.  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Total points 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 

Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Championship Summary - Crosskart Xtreme 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

12J 

25 

Name 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Martin JUGA 

R1.  

-- 

-- 

R2.  

-- 

-- 

R3.  

0 

-- 

R4.  

65 

62 

R5.  

-- 

-- 

Total points 

65 

62 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2021 

Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Championship Summary - Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 


